
 Interclubs PromoBaD Comité 13 D1 - ICP - BdR
Feuille de rencontre n° 6

Date : Lundi 5 janvier 2026
Heure : 19:15:00
Lieu : Gymnase Malraux, 13013
MARSEILLE
Poule B - J6

Dis. Ord. Ter.
Bad In Marseille (13-BIM-5) Sports 13 Badminton (13-SB-4)

Score
Victoires Sets Points

Licence - Nom Prénom Clt Cote Licence - Nom Prénom Clt Cote H V H V H V

SH1 1

SH2 2

SH3 3

SH4 4

SH5 5

SD3 6

SD4 7

SD5 8

DX6 9
07247492 - PERRONO Antoine (Sen) NC

800.00

07401034 - STROM-TEJSEN Marc-antoine
(Vet2)

P10
1179.00 21-16 / 22-20 1 0 2 0 43 36

00291473 - GARCIN Chrystelle (Vet4) P12 07719418 - MOUREAU Victoria (Sen) NC

DX7 10
07574636 - AMAT Nicolas (Vet1) P11

1075.00

07249420 - SOUVIGNET Arnaud (Vet3) P12

800.00 21-10 / 21-12 1 0 2 0 42 22

07650853 - HERNANDEZ Lucile (Sen) NC 07673109 - HODAPP Fabienne (Vet5) NC

DX8 11

07370289 - PEREZ Marc (Vet4) P11

1161.00
07596730 - FAGES Noa (Sen) NC

800.00 13-21 / 16-21 0 1 0 2 29 42

07660491 - CHAMBENOIT Claire (Sen) NC 07673102 - CHENALLET Khady (Vet3) NC

DX9 12
07660513 - CHAMBENOIT Thibault (Vet1) NC

1020.00

07703935 - SAVITTERI Jérôme (Vet1) NC

800.00 21-19 / 21-14 1 0 2 0 42 33

07570103 - LABBE Anna (Vet4) P11 07601372 - PONCE Mélanie (Sen) NC



DX10 13
07247492 - PERRONO Antoine (Sen) NC

800.00

07479122 - MATOIS Fabrice (Vet5) P11

1020.00 21-15 / 16-21 / 24-22 1 0 2 1 61 58
00291473 - GARCIN Chrystelle (Vet4) P12 07719418 - MOUREAU Victoria (Sen) NC

D1 14

06710654 - AZZIS Stephane (Vet5) P12

1165.00

07683682 - HUON Nicolas (Sen) NC

1046.00 21-6 / 21-9 1 0 2 0 42 1506880364 - MONTALBANO Giovanni
(Vet6)

P12 07479122 - MATOIS Fabrice (Vet5) P11

D2 15

07660491 - CHAMBENOIT Claire (Sen) NC

800.00
07673102 - CHENALLET Khady (Vet3) NC

800.00 11-21 / 11-21 0 1 0 2 22 42

00291473 - GARCIN Chrystelle (Vet4) P12 07719418 - MOUREAU Victoria (Sen) NC

D3 16
06633888 - DEZALAY Jordan (Sen) P11

1345.00

07596730 - FAGES Noa (Sen) NC

800.00 21-16 / 21-11 1 0 2 0 42 27

07370289 - PEREZ Marc (Vet4) P11 07249420 - SOUVIGNET Arnaud (Vet3) P12

D4 17

06710654 - AZZIS Stephane (Vet5) P12

1165.00

07703935 - SAVITTERI Jérôme (Vet1) NC

1165.00 21-17 / 21-14 1 0 2 0 42 3106880364 - MONTALBANO Giovanni
(Vet6)

P12
07401034 - STROM-TEJSEN Marc-antoine
(Vet2)

P10

D5 18
07574636 - AMAT Nicolas (Vet1) P10

1275.00

07683682 - HUON Nicolas (Sen) NC

800.00 21-14 / 21-19 1 0 2 0 42 33

07650853 - HERNANDEZ Lucile (Sen) NC 07673109 - HODAPP Fabienne (Vet5) NC

D6 19
07660513 - CHAMBENOIT Thibault (Vet1) NC

800.00

07249420 - SOUVIGNET Arnaud (Vet3) P12

800.00 21-16 / 14-21 Ab. 1 0 2 1 35 37

07660491 - CHAMBENOIT Claire (Sen) NC 07601372 - PONCE Mélanie (Sen) NC

D7 20

06633888 - DEZALAY Jordan (Sen) P11

1023.00
07596730 - FAGES Noa (Sen) NC

800.00 17-21 / 20-22 0 1 0 2 37 43

07570103 - LABBE Anna (Vet4) P12 07673102 - CHENALLET Khady (Vet3) NC

D8 21
06710654 - AZZIS Stephane (Vet5) P12

1342.00

07683682 - HUON Nicolas (Sen) NC

800.00 21-14 / 21-15 1 0 2 0 42 29

07370289 - PEREZ Marc (Vet4) P11 07703935 - SAVITTERI Jérôme (Vet1) NC

D9 22

07660513 - CHAMBENOIT Thibault (Vet1) NC

966.00

07596730 - FAGES Noa (Sen) NC

800.00 21-17 / 21-18 1 0 2 0 42 3506880364 - MONTALBANO Giovanni
(Vet6)

P12 07683682 - HUON Nicolas (Sen) NC

D10 23

07574636 - AMAT Nicolas (Vet1) P10

1275.00

07479122 - MATOIS Fabrice (Vet5) P11

1411.00 21-18 / 15-21 / 16-21 0 1 1 2 52 60
07247492 - PERRONO Antoine (Sen) NC

07401034 - STROM-TEJSEN Marc-antoine
(Vet2)

P10

Totaux 11 4 23 10 615 543

Capitaines / Officiel 07370289 - PEREZ Marc 07401034 - STROM-TEJSEN Marc-antoine



Remarques et
signatures  

Bonus / Malus
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